
1 AEAENOR

2 IAICEIM ARENE H4  12 12

3 LDEIOOR EMACIAI 4F  20 32

4 ARUTMUV DOLOIRE G6  68 100

5 RUTRMUV VAUT M1  25 125

6 ONEREUV MURAT 2J  20 145

7 ABFLSOZ NERVURE 11E 40 185

8 AFHLETU ZOBS L11 50 235

9 OHNTU[[ FUSELA 14J 34 269

10 ARSIOSU sHOgUNAT O8  140 409

11 LTAJEEE SAURIONS E5  66 475

12 GLSKAEI JETEE D1  42 517

13 DGMALEE LIKAS 15G 49 566

14 LYNBHTI DEMELAGE 2A  76 642

15 RGDHLAI YIN 14F 36 678

16 LDRGSTI AH N9  31 709

17 BDRSGEE LISTES 12C 22 731

18 BNOGAEI MERDES C2  28 759

19 FPWNTXE ENGOBAI B2  40 799

20 FPNPWTE XI 8A  33 832

NEF 13B 21 853

Coup
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CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


